Design Approval-  ALL CUSTOM DESIGNS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE
AND NON-RETURNABLE.  This endorsed approval drawing must be
received in order to release your order for production.  By signing, you certify
your approval in the following areas:
-Overall Dimensions
-Material
-Construction and Design
____________________________________________________________
Approval Signature                                                       Date:
____________________________________________________________
Print Name and                                           Title
-Hardware (fixtures, casters, accessories)
-Delivery Access (will if fit through doors)
-Facility Integration (rough in alignment, etc)
(Signature, Date, Printed Name & Title are all required)
64"
1625.60mm
16 1/4"
412.75mm
31 1/2"
800.10mm
16 1/4"
412.75mm
4"
101.61mm
18"
457.20mm
DUPLEX OUTLET
27 1/2"
698.50mm
51 1/2"
1308.10mm
14 7/16"
366.59mm
FLOOR
I.R. SENSORS
NOTES:
 300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL1.
        CONSTRUCTION
AA CUSTOMER APPROVAL L.ADKISSON 07/26/2013
REV. DESCRIPTION CHANGED BY: DATE
REVISIONS
DRAWN BY DATE
CHECKED BY
SCALE SHEET
DRAWING NUMBER
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
    .XX =  .030
  .XXX =  .015
.XXXX =  .005
DECIMALSANGLES:   1
FRACTIONS:   1/64
TITLE
CRITICAL TO QUALITY
C
O
N
FI
D
EN
TI
AL
 &
 P
R
O
PR
IE
TA
R
Y
TO
 F
U
TU
R
E
H
EA
LT
H
 C
O
N
C
EP
T
N
O
T
TO
 B
E
 C
O
PI
ED
 O
R
 S
H
O
W
N
 T
O
 A
N
YO
N
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
TH
E
EX
PR
ES
S
PE
R
M
IS
SI
O
N
 O
F
FH
C
INCHESTHIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
ANY PHYSICAL, DIMENSIONAL OR PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS SHALL NOT BE REVISED WITHOUT
WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM FHC
C
DUAL SINK W/IR
L.ADKISSON
1:12
FHCSS64-IR
07/26/2013
1 OF 1
DATE
Weight (pounds)